
 

 

Assemblies 

 
Friday 3rd May 9 am Y4 Crowning 

Friday 10th May 9 amY5 

Friday 17th May 9 amY1 

Wednesday 22nd May 9 am Peace Day 
Friday 14th June 9 am Nursery/Reception 

Friday 21st June 9 am Y2 

Friday 5th July 9 am Y3 Communion 

Friday 19th July 9 am Y6 Leavers 

 

 
 

 

 

Parents are invited into schoolParents are invited into schoolParents are invited into schoolParents are invited into school. 

Thursday 2nd May  (SRE) Sex and Relationships Ed-

ucation meeting for parents regarding school 

curriculum 3.30 and 5 pm 

 

Dates for DiaryDates for DiaryDates for DiaryDates for Diary    

Thursday 13th June Special Persons Meal Special Persons Meal Special Persons Meal Special Persons Meal  

Tuesday 18th June 9 am Sports Day Sports Day Sports Day Sports Day  

Thursday 20th June Science Fair Science Fair Science Fair Science Fair 3.15  

Friday 28th June Sacred Heart Feast Day Sacred Heart Feast Day Sacred Heart Feast Day Sacred Heart Feast Day Y2-6 

 attend Mass at Sacred Heart Church 

3rd, 4th and 5th July Y6 Robinwood Residential Y6 Robinwood Residential Y6 Robinwood Residential Y6 Robinwood Residential  

Friday 12th July Sacred Heart Music festival Sacred Heart Music festival Sacred Heart Music festival Sacred Heart Music festival 2.15  

Thursday 18th July 7 pm Y6 Leavers MassY6 Leavers MassY6 Leavers MassY6 Leavers Mass 

 Sacred Heart Church 

School Photographs School Photographs School Photographs School Photographs Reception and Y6  

Friday 14th June 

 

Y1 Phonics for Parents and children  3 pmY1 Phonics for Parents and children  3 pmY1 Phonics for Parents and children  3 pmY1 Phonics for Parents and children  3 pm    

Monday 29th April/Tuesday 7th May/Monday 13th 

May/Monday 20th May 

 

Y2 SAT WorkshopY2 SAT WorkshopY2 SAT WorkshopY2 SAT Workshop for parents Wed 24th April 9-10  

 

Friends of Sacred HeartFriends of Sacred HeartFriends of Sacred HeartFriends of Sacred Heart    

Thursday 2nd May Alleluia Disco 

EYFS/KS1 3.30-4.30 pm 

KS2 4.45—5.45 

 

Car Boot Sale 9-11 Sunday 30th June 

 



TransitionTransitionTransitionTransition    

Tuesday 9th July Teacher to visit pupils 

Wednesday 10th July Pupils to visit new clas-

ses 

ReportsReportsReportsReports    

Reports home to parents Friday 12th July 

Rainbows Rainbows Rainbows Rainbows     

Tuesday 23rd April 3.30-4.15 

Thursday 2nd May 3.30-4.15 

Thursday 9th May 3.30-4.15 

Thursday 16th May 3.30-4.15 

Thursday 23rd May 3.30-4.15 

KS2 Prayer and WorshipKS2 Prayer and WorshipKS2 Prayer and WorshipKS2 Prayer and Worship    

Wednesday 1st May Y3 9 am 

Wednesday 8th May Y4 9 am 

Wednesday 5th June Y5 9 am 

Wednesday 12th June Y6 9 am  

 

St GeorgeSt GeorgeSt GeorgeSt George’’’’s Day   Tuesday 23rd Aprils Day   Tuesday 23rd Aprils Day   Tuesday 23rd Aprils Day   Tuesday 23rd April    

Children can accessorise in Red and white 

Little HeartsLittle HeartsLittle HeartsLittle Hearts    

Thursday 2nd May 2.30—3.15 pm 

Thursday 9th May 2.30—3.15 pm 

Thursday 16th May 2.30 -3.15 pm 

Thursday 23rdMay 2..30—3.15 pm 

Nursery dinner Nursery dinner Nursery dinner Nursery dinner Thursday 20th June 

Nursery/Stay and Play Nursery/Stay and Play Nursery/Stay and Play Nursery/Stay and Play 3.303.303.303.30————4.304.304.304.30    

Tuesday 11th June 

Tuesday 18th June 

Tuesday 25th June 

Tuesday 2nd July 


